Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA Contributions Report July 2021

Group Contributions

12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups
164 Reasons

3 Legacy Group

3 Legacy Group

A Baffled Lot

Acceptance is the Answer
Anderson Township Saturday Night
Barn Again Group

Came to and Believe AM

Corny Virus Group

Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.
Eye Opener Group

Fireside Group

Foxhall Group

Greenhills Discussion Group
Island Of Misfit Toys

Let Live

150.00
240.00
50.00
16.00
165.76
65.00
114.00
60.00
538.26
73.20
72.00
280.00
130.00
344.93
200.00
60.00
216.00

Love and Tolerance

Mariemont West

Men's Night Out

Mt. Healthy 12 & 12

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Ridge Group

Ross New Beginnings

Sayler Park Serenity Group

We Care Group

Group Contributions

Correctional Literature Contribution
Mariemont West

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Correctional Literature Contribution
Faithful Fivers Contributions
Individual Contributions

Radio Contributions

Total for Contributions

180.00
173.18
350.00
75.24
17.40
45.30
550.00
65.35
272.06

$ 4,503.68

226.20
25.00

251.20
891.53
250.21
109.00
6,005.62
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