Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA Contributions Report July 2021

Group Contributions		Love and Tolerance		180.00
12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups	150.00	Mariemont West		173.18
164 Reasons	240.00	Men's Night Out		350.00
3 Legacy Group	50.00	Mt. Healthy 12 & 12		75.24
3 Legacy Group	16.00	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion		17.40
A Baffled Lot	165.76	Ridge Group		45.30
Acceptance is the Answer	65.00	Ross New Beginnings		550.00
Anderson Township Saturday Night	114.00	Sayler Park Serenity Group		65.35
Barn Again Group	60.00	We Care Group		272.06
Came to and Believe AM	538.26	Group Contributions	\$ 4	4,503.68
Corny Virus Group	73.20	Correctional Literature Contribution		
Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.	72.00	Mariemont West		226.20
Eye Opener Group	280.00	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion		25.00
Fireside Group	130.00	Correctional Literature Contribution	\$	251.20
Foxhall Group	344.93	Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$	891.53
Greenhills Discussion Group	200.00	Individual Contributions	\$	250.21
Island Of Misfit Toys	60.00	Radio Contributions	\$	109.00
Let Live	216.00			6,005.62